
Company Name Website Address Phone Email Programs

ABS Global, Inc. www.absglobal.com 1525 River Road, DeForrest, WI 53532 608-846-3721 mailbag@absglobal.com A&S
Local Contact: Larry Rowden Broken Bow, NE 308-870-121 Larry.Rowden@genusplc.com

Angus Source www.angus.org 3201 Frederick Ave St. Joseph, MO 64056 816-383-5100 A&S
Ginette Kurtz ext. 135 gkurtz@angus.org

Cow Sense Verified http://www.cowsense.com/docs/info/csverified.pdf verified@cowsense.com A&S
Local Contact: Tim Davis 3100 O St Ste #7 Lincoln, NE 69510 800-584-0040

IMI Global www.imiglobal.com 221 Wilcox St Ste A Castle Rock, CO 80104 303-895-3002 A&S, NHTC,
Local Contacts: Travis Edeal 44281 Dr. 757 Overton, NE 68863 308-325-2008 tedeal@imiglobal.com NE3

Hallie Cox 6086 St. Hwy 250 Rushville, NE 69360 308-327-2894 hcox@imiglobal.com

Micro Beef www.microbeef.com P.O. Box 9262 Amarillo, TX 79105 800-858-4330 pvp@microbeef.com A&S, NHTC
Technologies Tim Colvin Valentine, NE 402-376-4336 tcolvin@microbeef.com
Local Contacts: Julie Rau-Ruhter Ainsworth, NE 402-760-0004 jruhter@microbeef.com

Power Genetics www.powergenetics.com P.O. Box 159 Holbrook, NE 68948 800-283-2806 powerg@atcjet.net A&S
Local Contacts: Vicki Haussler

Red Angus Association www.redangus.org 4201 N Interstate 35 Denton, TX 76207 940-387-3502 A&S
Chelsea Tomascik 940-320-8316 chelsea@redangus.org

Samson, LLC www.samson-inc.com 2204 14th St Columbus, NE 68601 402-606-4096 scott@samson-inc.com A&S, NHTC,
Local Contact: Scott Mueller NE3

Tri-Merit http://devweb.mygamonline556 Morris Ave Roseland, NJ 07901 800-235-9824 A&S, NHTC
Local Contact: Troy Warnken 1204 300th Ave Victoria, KS 67671 785-259-3888 troy.warnken@merck.com

Updated March 2013.  If you wish to be added to this list or have any changes please email NDA's Ag Promotion and Development division at jordan.schlake@nebraska.gov
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